Filed Date

Disbarment
7/12/2018
7/16/2018
7/30/2018
7/30/2018
7/30/2018
7/30/2018
7/30/2018

Dispositions in the State Bar Court Hearing Department

Filed Between 7/1/2018 and 7/31/2018

Case Name

Kop, Steven Karlton
Nichols, Patrick Thomas
Lee, Raymond Thomas, 111
Lee, Raymond Thomas, 111
Peters, Wendell D.

Peters, Wendell D.

Weiss, Mogeeb

Disbarment due to Default

7/3/2018
7/11/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/23/2018

Kelly, Keith Alan
Wilson, Blake Edward
Alo, Marlon Magdadaro
Edwards, Stacy Lea
Foster, Nicole Ellan
Foster, Nicole Ellan
Ozols, Laura Anita

Hayward, Scott Bunker

Private Reproval/Conditions

7/25/2018

Benninghoff, Melina Shalysse

Retransfer Active 6007(b)

7/2/2018

Coppock, Charles Wallace

Suspension Stayed /Actual/Probation

7/2/2018
7/3/2018
7/6/2018
7/6/2018
7/10/2018
7/11/2018

Lipton, Hugh Alan
Roenker, Edward Joseph, Jr
Doyle, William Morgan
Doyle, William Morgan
Bardellini, Keith Byron
Sternberg, Gerald Howard

Public Cases Only

Member
Number

91354

214860
206308
206308
150132
150132
236087

208813
279672
143338
176282
275845
275845
217276
138582

167711

79458

45525
181658
139543
139543
75762
96110

Details
Link
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Case
Number

18-N-12054
16-0-16570
17-N-07479
18-0-10432
11-0-10839
11-0-11361
16-0-17184

16-0-18035
17-H-04123
16-0-16898
17-0-03095
17-J-04657

17-J-04658

16-0-12062
17-0-03617

15-C-10263

18-ZB-14383

16-0-12381
17-0-07503
13-C-12808
16-C-17639
17-H-06392
17-0-07281

Disposition
Form

Stipulation
Decision
Decision
Decision
Decision
Decision

Decision

Decision
Decision
Decision
Order

Decision
Decision
Decision

Decision

ADP Final Dec

Order

Stipulation
Stipulation
Stipulation
Stipulation
Decision

Stipulation
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http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/91354
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/214860
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/206308
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/206308
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/150132
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/150132
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/236087
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/208813
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/279672
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/143338
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/176282
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/275845
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/275845
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/217276
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/138582
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/167711
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/79458
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/45525
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/181658
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/139543
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/139543
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/75762
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/96110

Member Details Case Disposition

Filed Date Case Name Number Link Number Form
7/12/2018 Dragan, Anton Bru 269405 http: 16-0-17418 Stipulation
7/12/2018 Smith, Mozell Toney 212197 http: 16-0-13108 Stipulation
7/16/2018 Song, Lawrence Jacob 127483 http: 17-C-04489 Stipulation
7/18/2018 Besneatte, Dane Allen 87197 http: 16-0-11367 Decision
7/18/2018 Johansen, Carla Lou 221412 http: 16-0-17692 Stipulation
7/18/2018 Johansen, Carla Lou 221412 http: 17-0-07197 Stipulation
7/18/2018 Salomon, Robert Michael 194660 http: 17-0-02374 Stipulation
7/18/2018 Salomon, Robert Michael 194660 http: 18-0-11081 Stipulation
7/19/2018 Arredondo, David 68635 http: 17-0-00142 Stipulation
7/19/2018 Arredondo, David 68635 http: 17-0-02738 Stipulation
7/20/2018 Amponsah, Leslie Victor 164434 http: 17-N-06871 Decision
7/20/2018 Amponsah, Leslie Victor 164434 http: 17-0-06931 Decision
7/25/2018 Aka, Wilfred | 263973 http: 16-J-15775 Decision
7/27/2018 Miele, Wendy Lynn 165551 http: 17-0-00983 Stipulation

Suspension Stayed/Probation

7/11/2018 Wen, Kaine 255420 tt 15-0-15791 Stipulation
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http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/269405
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/212197
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/127483
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/87197
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/221412
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/221412
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/194660
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/194660
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/68635
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/68635
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/164434
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/164434
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/263973
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/165551
http://members.calbar.ca.gov/fal/Member/Detail/255420

